
  ;kstuk rFkkयो       योजना तथा वास्तुकला ववद्यालय, नई दिल्ली             

        SCHOOL OF PLANNING AND ARCHITECTURE, New Delhi 
संसि के अधिधनयम के तहत “राष्ट्रीय महत्व का संस्थान” 

(मानव संसािन ववकास  मंत्रालय, भारत सरकार) 
 An "Institution of National Importance” under an Act of Parliament  

 

FEES STRUCTURE FOR INDIAN STUDENTS 
FROM THE ACADEMIC SESSION 2019-2020 ONWARDS 

(FOR NEWLY ADMITTED STUDENTS BATCH) 
(Fig. in Rs.) 

Sl. 
No. 

Particulars   
 

  UG PG Ph.D 

  
Semester-wise 

 
Semester-wise 

 
Annual 

A. TUITION FEES  I III, V & 
VII 

II, IV,VI & 
VIII 

 I 
 

 III 
 

 II/IV  

i) General  40,000 40,000 40,000 45,000 45,000 45,000 40,000 

ii) For internal faculty of SPA  
-- 

 
-- 

 
-- 

    
3,000* 

         

iii) ENROLMENT FEES(AT THE TIME OF ADMISSION 
ONLY) 

 
 
5,000 

 
 
-- 

 
 
-- 

 
 
5,000 

 
 
-- 

 
 
-- 

 
   
5,000 

iv) REGISTRATION FEES   
1,000 

 
1,000 

 
-- 

 
1,000 

 
1,000 

 
-- 

 
1,000 

v) ACADEMIC SUPPORT FEES  
(Library /Audio Visual/ 
 Computer Lab/Internet) 

 
 
 
 
 
5,000 

 
 
 
 
 
5,000 

 
 
 
 
 
5,000 

 
 
 
 
 
5,000 

 
 
 
 
 
   5,000 

 
 
 
 
 
5,000 

 
 
 
 
 
10,000 

vi) STUDENT ACTIVITIES FEES 
(Games Fees/ Association  
Fees/ Magazine Fees/ NASA / NOSPLAN)  
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
2,600 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
2,600 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
2,600 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
2,600 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
2,600 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
2,600 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
5,200 

vii) STUDENT AID FUND  
400 

 
400 

 
-- 

 
400 

 
400 

 
-- 

 
400 

viii) SECURITY DEPOSIT AT THE TIME OF ADMISSION 
SCHOOL &  LIBRARY (Refundable) 

 
 
 
20,000 

 
 
 
-- 

 
 
 
-- 

 
 
 
20,000 

 
 
 
-- 

 
 
 
-- 

 
 
 
20,000 

         

B. HOSTEL ROOM RENT  
8,000 

 
8,000 

 
8,000 

 
8,000 

 
8,000 

 
8,000 

 
16,000 

         

 TOTAL (A+B) 

 
82,000 

 
57,000 

 
55,600 

 
87,000 

 
62,000 

 
60,600 

 
97,600 

44,600* 

*For Internal Faculty of SPA, New Delhi only 

 

 

 



  ;kstuk rFkkयो       योजना तथा वास्तुकला ववद्यालय, नई दिल्ली             

        SCHOOL OF PLANNING AND ARCHITECTURE, New Delhi 
संसि के अधिधनयम के तहत “राष्ट्रीय महत्व का संस्थान” 

(मानव संसािन ववकास  मंत्रालय, भारत सरकार) 
 An "Institution of National Importance” under an Act of Parliament  

 

FEES STRUCTURE FOR THE YEAR 2019-2020 ONWARDS 
FOR FOREIGN STUDENTS 

(FOR NEWLY ADMITTED STUDENTS BATCH) 

  
(Fig. in U.S. $) 

Sl.No. 

Particulars 
  

 

Semester- 
wise 

Semester- 
wise 

Annual  
  

UG PG Ph.D. 

(i) Regular / General Students 7,000 7,000 14,000 

(ii) SAARC County Students 3,500 3,500 7,000 

(iii) Casual Students 2,500 2,500 5,000 

 


