

योजना तथा वास्तुकला विद्यालय, नई दिल्ली

SCHOOL OF PLANNING AND ARCHITECTURE, New Delhi

संसद के अधिनियम के तहत "राष्ट्रीय महत्व का संस्थान" (मानव संसाधन विकास मंत्रालय, भारत सरकार)

An "Institution of National Importance" under an Act of Parliament

FEES STRUCTURE FOR INDIAN STUDENTS FROM THE ACADEMIC SESSION 2019-2020 ONWARDS (FOR NEWLY ADMITTED STUDENTS BATCH)

(Fig. in Rs.)

<u>.</u>	T						(Fig. ii	113.)
SI. No.	Particulars							
			UG		PG			Ph.D
		Semester-wise S		Semester-wise		Annual		
Α.	TUITION FEES	I	III, V &	II, IV,VI &	I	III	II/IV	
i)	General	40,000	40,000	40,000	45,000	45,000	45,000	40,000
ii)	For internal faculty of SPA							3,000*
iii)	ENROLMENT FEES(AT THE TIME OF ADMISSION ONLY)	5,000			5,000			5,000
iv)	REGISTRATION FEES	1,000	1,000		1,000	1,000		1,000
v)	ACADEMIC SUPPORT FEES (Library /Audio Visual/ Computer Lab/Internet)							
		5,000	5,000	5,000	5,000	5,000	5,000	10,000
vi)	STUDENT ACTIVITIES FEES (Games Fees/ Association Fees/ Magazine Fees/ NASA / NOSPLAN)							
		2,600	2,600	2,600	2,600	2,600	2,600	5,200
vii)	STUDENT AID FUND	400	400		400	400		400
viii)	SECURITY DEPOSIT AT THE TIME OF ADMISSION SCHOOL & LIBRARY (Refundable)							
		20,000			20,000			20,000
В.	HOSTEL ROOM RENT	8,000	8,000	8,000	8,000	8,000	8,000	16,000
	TOTAL (A+B)	82,000	57,000	55,600	87,000	62,000	60,600	97,600 44,600*

^{*}For Internal Faculty of SPA, New Delhi only



योजना तथा वास्तुकला विद्यालय, नई दिल्ली

SCHOOL OF PLANNING AND ARCHITECTURE, New Delhi

संसद के अधिनियम के तहत "राष्ट्रीय महत्व का संस्थान" (मानव संसाधन विकास मंत्रालय, भारत सरकार)

An "Institution of National Importance" under an Act of Parliament

FEES STRUCTURE FOR THE YEAR 2019-2020 ONWARDS FOR FOREIGN STUDENTS (FOR NEWLY ADMITTED STUDENTS BATCH)

		(Fig. in U.S. \$)				
	Particulars	Semester- wise	Semester- wise	Annual		
Sl.No.		UG	PG	Ph.D.		
(i)	Regular / General Students	7,000	7,000	14,000		
(ii)	SAARC County Students	3,500	3,500	7,000		
(iii)	Casual Students	2,500	2,500	5,000		